Oceanics
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
Ist
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

Rank Overall Tally
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
11th
12th
16th
18th
19th
1st
8th
9th
14th
15th
2nd
10th
13th
17th
20th

= un

11

o ©

21

23
22

10
15
16

24
19
12
13
17

Fleet
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Boat
Lightweight
Mediumweight
Mediumweight
Mediumweight
Mediumweight
Mediumweight
Mediumweight
Lightweight
Lightweight
Lightweight
Heavyweight
mediumweight
Mediumweight
Mediumweight
Heavyweight
Heavyweight
Lightweight
Mediumweight
Lightweight

Mediumweight

Class

Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran

SailNo HelmName

™M

368 Richard Reynolds
40 Brendan Moore
243 Simon Fyfe
83 Glen Morrell
128 Jamie Metcher
63 David Sterling
909 Greg Maclnnes
462 Tony Matta
31 Robert Smith
1146 Guy Florenty
840 Leo Sharpe
307 Bryn Somers
325 Simon Tribe

1001 Stephen Comiskey
1258 Cameron Whitford

109 James Grunfelder
1133 Shari O'Brien
Colin McCall
443 Lissa McMillan
281 Neil McKinlay

R1

o U =k NN

10
-16
15
18
17

12
14

11
-13
19
-20

R2

14
11

8

13

16

(21.0 DNF)
2

(21.0 DNF)
6

9

10

-7

-15

12

17

18

-14
12
16

-19
17

o
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IS
N o

-10
(21.0 DNF)
14

(21.0 DNS)
-15

3

13

12

11

16

-15

(21.0 DNS)
-16

-5

13

-18

8

17

R6

21.0 DNS
14

3

(21.0 DNS)
11

12

16

R7

11
13

14

(21.0 DNS)
12

17

2

7

-16

9

15

1

6

10

18

19

12
(21.0 DNS)
15

17

1

5

6

11

14

2

7

13

(21.0 DNF)
18

R9
-9

4

7

3

14

10

-16

21.0 DNS
15

(21.0 DNS)
2

12

6

8

13

1

5

11

(21.0 DNS)
17

R10
8

-9

5

3

-15

7

13

16

14

21.0 DNS
1

6

11

21.0 DNS
12

2

4

10

21.0 DNS
(21.0 DNS)

Total
49
46
48
46
89
106
120
150
164
177

32
112
102
144
136

31
110
120
166
182

Nett
31
31
33
34
58
77
88

108
126
135
15
70
71
102
105
19
74
89
124
141



