Oceanics	Rank Overall	Tally Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	Total	Nett
1st	3rd	5 Male	Lightweight	Grand Master	368 Richard Reynolds	7	1	2	2	2	1	8	-9	-9	8	49	31
2nd	4th	1 Male	Mediumweight	Grand Master	40 Brendan Moore	2	5	-6	4	4	5	4	3	4	-9	46	31
3rd	5th	11 Male	Mediumweight	Grand Master	243 Simon Fyfe	1	3	4	6	-7	4	3	-8	7	5	48	33
4th	6th	9 Male	Mediumweight	Grand Master	83 Glen Morrell	5	4	5	5	-6	-6	5	4	3	3	46	34
5th	7th	6 Male	Mediumweight	Grand Master	128 Jamie Metcher	8	14	7	1	1	2	11	-16	14	-15	89	58
6th	11th	21 Male	Mediumweight	Grand Master	63 David Sterling	10	11	-14	7	9	-15	13	10	10	7	106	77
7th	12th	7 Male	Mediumweight	Grand Master	909 Greg MacInnes	-16	8	12	8	11	10	14	12	-16	13	120	88
8th	16th	23 Male	Lightweight	Grand Master	462 Tony Matta	15	13	16	9	10	8	(21.0 DNS)	(21.0 DNS)	21.0 DNS	16	150	108
9th	18th	22 Male	Lightweight	Grand Master	31 Robert Smith	18	16	-19	18	-19	18	12	15	15	14	164	126
10th	19th	14 Male	Lightweight	Grand Master	1146 Guy Florenty	17	(21.0 DNF)	17	17	12	17	17	17	(21.0 DNS)	21.0 DNS	177	135
1st	1st	4 Male	Heavyweight	Master	840 Leo Sharpe	3	2	1	-10	3	-7	2	1	2	1	32	15
2nd	8th	10 Male	mediumweight	Master	307 Bryn Somers	9	(21.0 DNF)	8	(21.0 DNF)	14	9	7	5	12	6	112	70
3rd	9th	15 Male	Mediumweight	Master	325 Simon Tribe	6	6	9	14	-15	13	-16	6	6	11	102	71
4th	14th	16 Male	Mediumweight	Master	1001 Stephen Comiskey	12	9	11	(21.0 DNS)	(21.0 DNS)	21.0 DNS	9	11	8	21.0 DNS	144	102
5th	15th	2 Male	Heavyweight	Master	1258 Cameron Whitford	14	10	13	-15	-16	14	15	14	13	12	136	105
1st	2nd	24 Male	Heavyweight	Senior	109 James Grunfelder	4	-7	3	3	-5	3	1	2	1	2	31	19
2nd	10th	19 Female	Lightweight	Senior	1133 Shari O'Brien	11	-15	15	13	13	(21.0 DNS)	6	7	5	4	110	74
1st	13th	12 Male	Mediumweight	Veteran	CM Colin McCall	-13	12	10	12	-18	11	10	13	11	10	120	89
2nd	17th	13 Female	Lightweight	Veteran	443 Lissa McMillan	19	17	18	11	8	12	18	(21.0 DNF)	(21.0 DNS)	21.0 DNS	166	124
3rd	20th	17 Male	Mediumweight	Veteran	281 Neil McKinlay	-20	18	20	16	17	16	19	18	17	(21.0 DNS)	182	141